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 FALL SEMESTER 2023 
 Monday, August 28   Sophomore arrival 
 Tuesday, August 29   Freshman arrival  
 Wednesday, August 30  Student orientation  
 Thurs-Fri, Aug. 31-Sept. 1  College days of recollection 
 Saturday, September 2  College Opening Ceremonies 
 Monday, September 4  Labor Day (no classes)  
 Tuesday, September 5  Classes begin 
 Friday, September 15   Add-drop period ends 
 Mon-Tues, October 30-31  Mid-semester break (no classes) 
 Wednesday, November 1  All Saints (no classes) 
 Tuesday, November 21  Thanksgiving break begins after classes 
 Monday, November 27  Thanksgiving Monday (no classes) 
 Friday, December 8   Immaculate Conception (no classes) 
 Thurs-Fri, Dec. 14-15   Semester study days (no classes) 
 Saturday, December 16  Final examinations 
 Mon-Wed, December 18-20  Final examinations 
 Friday, December 22   Dormitory closes at noon 
 
SPRING SEMESTER 2024 
 Saturday, January 13   Dormitory opens at noon 
 Monday, January 15   Classes begin  
 Friday, February 2   Add-drop period ends  
 Wednesday, February 14  Ash Wednesday (All SMAC Mass) 
 February 19-24    College retreat 
 Thurs-Sat, March 21-23   SMC Drama Club production  
 Friday, March 22   Easter break begins after classes 
 Monday, March 25   Dormitory closes at noon 
 Thursday, March 28   Maundy Thursday 
 Friday, March 29    Good Friday 
 Saturday, March 30   Holy Saturday 
 Sunday, March 31   Easter Sunday 
 Saturday, April 6   Dormitory opens at noon 
 Monday, April 8   Classes resume 
 Thursday, May 9   Ascension Thursday (no classes) 
 Thurs-Fri, May 16-17   Semester study days (no classes) 
 Saturday, May 18   Final examinations 
 Mon-Wed, May 20-22  Final examinations  
 Friday, May 24   Dormitory closes at noon 


